9er Sport Shooters 1. VM Fallscheibe Sept. 2024 (Intern)

Kurzwaffe Fallscheibe

1301 - Pistole
Overall
Platz Name

Schermaul, Roger
Staudt, Maik
Schweigert, Thomas
Baumann, Bastian
Wiesmann, Jorg
Enkel, Peter

Worm, Stefan
Nickel, Marc
Woanitza, Wolfgang
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1316 - Fr. KI. Pistole mind. .30/7,62 mm

Overall
Platz Name

1. Weismiller, Andreas
2. Zimmerling, Floian

1320 - Fr. KI. Revolver .22 Ir/5,6 mm mit Optik

Overall
Platz Name

Wiesmann, Jorg
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27
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September 2024
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27.
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September 2024

28.09.2024, 14:50 Uhr

Gesamtzeit

71,74
73,82
79,68
115,80
128,92
142,97
191,78
198,65
228,97

Gesamtzeit

50,63
97,02

Gesamtzeit

n.a.



